Match
ROUP MATCHES

Location

Wed, 23 Nov 6.00pm Morocco vs Croatia Main Hall / Studio+
9.00pm Germany vs Japan Main Hall / Studio+
12.00am Spain vs Costa Rica Main Hall / Studio+
Thur, 24 Nov 6.00pm Switzerland vs Cameroon Main Hall / Studio+
9.00pm Uruguay vs South Korea Main Hall / Studio+
12.00am Portugal vs Ghana Main Hall / Studio+
Fri, 25 Nov 6.00pm Wales vs Iran Main Hall / Studio+
9.00pm Qatar vs Senegal Main Hall / Studio+
12.00am Netherlands vs Ecuador Main Hall / Studio+
Sat, 26 Nov 6.00pm Tunisia vs Australia Main Hall / Studio+
9.00pm Poland vs Saudi Arabia Main Hall / Studio+
12.00am France vs Denmark Main Hall / Studio+
Sun, 27 Nov 6.00pm Japan vs Costa Rica Main Hall / Studio+
9.00pm Belgium vs Morocco Main Hall / Studio+
12.00am Croatia vs Canada Main Hall / Studio+
Mon, 28 Nov 6.00pm Cameroon vs Serbia Main Hall / Studio+
9.00pm South Korea vs Ghana Main Hall / Studio+
12.00am Brazil vs Switzerland Main Hall / Studio+
Tue, 29 Nov 11.00pm Ecuador vs Senegal Studio+
11.00pm Netherlands vs Qatar Main Hall
Wed, 30 Nov 11.00pm Australia vs Denmark Studio+
11.00pm Tunisia vs France Main Hall
Thur, 1 Dec 11.00pm Croatia vs Belgium Studio+
11.00pm Canada vs Morocco Main Hall
Fri, 2 Dec 11.00pm CHELERZRU T DELY Studio+
11.00pm South Korea vs Portugal Main Hall

Live Band

Supersonic
8.00pm - 9.00pm
11.00pm - 12.00am

Monty Crew
8.00pm - 9.00pm

11.00pm-12.00am

The Chilli Padis
8.00pm - 9.00pm
11.00pm - 12.00am

ENIGMA '

8.00pm - 9.00pm
11.00pm - 12.00am

Rock Revival
8.00pm - 9.00pm
11.00pm - 12.00am

TSG Trio

7.30pm - 8.15pm
8.45pm - 9.30pm
10.00pm - 10.45pm

Supersonic
7.30pm - 8.15pm
8.45pm - 9.30pm
10.00pm - 10.45pm

Monty Crew
7.30pm - 8.15pm
8.45pm - 9.30pm
10.00pm - 10.45pm

Elsa & The Boys
7.30pm - 8.15pm
8.45pm - 9.30pm
10.00pm - 10.45pm

MATCH SCHEDULE

£ timbreplus.eastside

* Games and band schedules subject to change without prior notice. Do check our social media for the latest updates.

** We will not broadcast 3am matches at Timbre+ Eastside.

Date Time
B rounpor1s
Sat, 3 Dec 11.00pm Winner Group Avs Runner-Up Group B Main Hall & Studio+
Sun, 4 Dec 11.00pm Winner Group D vs Runner- up C Main Hall & Studio+
Mon, 5 Dec 11.00pm Winner Group E vs Runner-Up Group F Main Hall & Studio+
Tue, 6 Dec 11.00pm Winner Group F vs Runner-Up Group E Main Hall & Stuc‘o+

®

UARTER FINALS

N
Winner Match 53 vs Winner Match 54

Fri, 9 Dec 11.00pm Main Hall & Studio+

Sat, 10 Dec

11.00pm

Winner Match 55 vs Winner Match 56 Main Hall & Studio+

\I

RD PLACE PLAY-OFF

Sat, 17 Dec

11.00pm Loser Match 61 vs Loser Match 62 Main Hall & Studio+

L \

Sun, 18 Dec 11.00pm Winner Match 61 vs Winner Match 62 Main Hall & Studio+

Live Band

l

-

Supersonic
7.30pm - 8.15pm
8.45pm - 9.30pm

=10.00pm - 10.45pm

Rock Revival
7.30pm - 8.15pm
8.45pm - 9.30pm
10.00pm - 10.45pm

L4

TSG Trio

7.30pm - 8.15pm
8.45pm - 9.30pm
10.00pm - 10.45pm

53A

7.30pm - 8.15pm
8.45pm - 9.30pm
10.00pm - 10.45pm

Supersonic
7.30pm - 8.15pm
8.45pm - 9.30pm
10.00pm - 10.45pm

Supersonic
7.30pm - 8.15pm
8.45pm - 9.30pm
10.00pm - 10.45pm

Rock Revival
7.30pm - 8.15pm
8.45pm - 9.30pm
10.00pm - 10.45pm
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